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No.
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SUBMISSION CODE
NAME

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

1 11143 PRIYANSHI SHARMA I

2 11147 E. SURESH KUMAR I

3 11156 SAHIL MASANTA I

4 11112 BHAWNA I

5 11121 ROHIT SONBA SHINGADE I

6 11106 TARUN I

7 11126 MAHENDER I

8 11124 DIVYANSH SINGH I

9 11152 ARMAN KUMAR THAPA I

10 11119 TANYA ARYA I

11 11139 NITISH I

12 11107 PIIYUSH RANJAN I

13 11141 MANNAT V

14 11117 ANVESHA GARG V

15 11133 SAMIR V

16 11102 ADITYA SINGH V

17 11123 ABHIJEET SHARMA V

18 11125 PAVNEET SINGH V

19 11153 ANCHAL V

20 11115 UTKARSH V

21 11142 ANSHIKA V

22 11111 KRISHNA V

23 11110 JAHAN LAMBA V

24 11136 RAJKIRAT SINGH V

25 11101 ADITYA SHARMA V

26 11127 VAISHNAVI BHARDWAJ V

27 11155 SACHIN KUMAR V

28 11103 KSHITIZ VERMA V

29 11104 BHUMI V

30 11109 GAURAV SHARMA V

31 11137 SHIVANI V

32 11122 KUNAL PASI V

33 11118 DHERYA V

34 11158 ANNU V

35 11114 HANS V

36 11134 NAFIS ALAM V

37 11138 MAHEK CHOUDHARY V

38 11146 SHUBH YADAV V

39 11129 HIMANSHU V

40 11148 YASHIKA BAGHAL V
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41 11132 VASU KAPOOR V

42 11157 ABHISHEK TIWARI V

43 11116 DINESH KUMAR V

44 11131 PARI KANYAL V
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SUBMISSION CODE
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SERVICE 

CATEGORY

1 11147 E. SURESH KUMAR I

2 11139 NITISH I

3 11141 MANNAT V

4 11133 SAMIR V

5 11125 PAVNEET SINGH V

6 11153 ANCHAL V

7 11103 KSHITIZ VERMA V
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CATEGORY

1 11155 SACHIN KUMAR V

2 11137 SHIVANI V

3 11122 KUNAL PASI V

4 11118 DHERYA V

5 11129 HIMANSHU V

6 11148 YASHIKA BAGHAL V

7 11116 DINESH KUMAR V

Waiting List of  Students for Class 11th Science

SC Students

NOTE: Given list is PROVISIONAL only. Admission will be granted only after verification of documents as 

per KVS eligibilty criteria.
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